your small contributions can make a huge difference. Please Donate!

Medical experts at Care  Hospitals, 

Hyderabad (2 km from Khairatabad Railway 

Station), have advised that Amit urgently 

needs a VSD device closure. The estimated 

cost of this life-saving treatment is Rs 

2,50,000 (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only).

Amit’s father, Shivappa, works as a daily 

labourer on a farm and is the sole breadwin-

ner for a family of five. With a limited income 

and mounting debts, he simply cannot afford 

this critical procedure. His mother, Surekha, is 

a devoted homemaker, caring for the family